Stoneham School Building Committee
Meeting Schedule Proposal
2019 - 2020
Monday, May 20, 2019
Monday, June 17, 2019
Monday. August 26, 2019
Monday, September 16, 2019
Monday, October 7, 2019
Monday, November 4, 2019
Monday, December 2, 2019
Monday, January 6, 2020
Monday, January 27, 2020
Monday, February 10, 2020
Monday, March 9, 2020
Monday, March 30, 2020
Monday, April 13, 2020
Monday, May 4, 2020
Monday, May 18, 2020
Monday, June 8, 2020

Monday, June 29, 2020

Recommended 1 meeting per month for 2019 and 2 meetings per month for 2020 as hopefully enter the
Feasibility Study.



